
LOT 1 BLOCK B LAKEWOOD ESTATES U
II REPLAT.

BURROWS MERLE/BURROWS TERRY
141 NW OMAHA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-161

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/16/2023 KS 2.00 40,250 0 0 40,250

STANDARD
2

351,770
5,916
40,250

397,936
128,128
269,808

HX HB 50,722
219,086
397,936

0

402,334

1347/0109 11/01/2017 WD Q I 01 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD E CARTER JR & 

MERLE BURROWS & TER

1307/0534 1/05/2016 WD Q I 01 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLAKE N LUNDE II & DE

GERALD E CARTER JR
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SALE:1:1: LOTS 1 & 5 BLK B LAKEWOOD ESTATES UNIT I

32188 MAINT/ALTR 400 08/06/2014

8065 SFR 72,000 02/14/1994

2018HX Base Yr

141 NW OMAHA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,092 126.9730 142.21 439,713 1994 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2707

BAS 2,707 100 2,707 307,970

FGR 624 55 343 39,022

FOP 28 30 8 910

FOP 115 30 34 3,868

3,474 3,092 351,770

BAS= W24 S4 W14 FOP= W23 S5 E23 N5$ S5 W23 N19 W17 S59 E17N10
E15 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4 $ N4 E7 S4 E15 FGR= S10 E24 N26 W24 S16$
N16 E24 N23$.

BAS

24

4
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1,920.00 UT 1.50 1.50 70 2017 2017 3 70 2,016

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

5,916

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.15 35,000.00 40,250.00 40,250


